
 

SLSI Library Membership

�SLSI Membership Services

Annual Membership Subscription

Institutional �LKR 5 000.00 +�VAT ��� download Corporate membership form

Individual LKR1 000.00 +VAT �� download individual membership form

(A refundable deposit of LKR 1500.00 will be charged for Individual Membership)

�

Lending facilities-for a period of one (01)month

�Corporate -08 Books & 02 Journals

�Individual - 02 Books & 01 Journal

 

The   Library is open from 0830 h to 1615 h 

During weekdays

First and Third Saturday and the Second and Fourth Sunday of every month

 (This may sometimes differ due to holidays coinciding with Saturdays and   Sundays)

Saturdays and Sundays on which the SLSI   Library will be

Open to the Public – 2019

January 05 Sat 13 Sun 19 Sat 27 Sun

February 02 Sat 10 Sun 16 Sat 24 Sun

March 02 Sat 10 Sun 16 Sat 24 Sun

April 06 Sat - 21 Sat 27 Sat

May 04 Sat 12 Sun - 25 Sat

June 01 Sat 09 Sun 15 Sat 23 Sun

July 06 Sat 14 Sun 20 Sat 28 Sun

August 03 Sat 11 Sun 17 Sat 25 Sun

September 07 Sat 15 Sun 21 Sat 29 Sun

October 05 Sat 12 Sat 20 Sun 26 Sat

November 02 Sat 09 Sat 17 Sun 23 Sat

December 07 Sat 15 Sun 21 Sat 29 Sun

 

.

Organization Information.

Sri Lanka Standards Institution (SLSI)

17 Victoria Place,

Elvitigala Mawatha,

Colombo 08,

Sri Lanka.

(Victoria Place is the lane adjoining the Telecommunication Regulatory Commission)

Bus Route Nos. 103, 135,131, 178
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Bus halts:

Elvitigala Flats / Niromi Trade Centre (Travelling From Borella to Narahenpita)

Telecom Regulatory Commision (Travelling From Narahenpita to Borella)
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Dr. (Mrs) Siddhika G Senaratne

Telephones: +94  11 2 671 567 - 72

Fax Nos: +94 11 2 671 579

Email: slsi@slsi.lk

Website: www.slsi.lk

Sri Lanka Standards Institution (SLSI) is the National Standards Body of Sri Lanka, established under the Bureau of Ceylon

Standards Act No. 38 of 1964. The Institution functioned under the name of Bureau of Ceylon Standards until the Act was

repealed and replaced by the Sri Lanka Standards Institution Act No. 6 of 1984. The Institution now functions under the

Ministry of Science, Technology and Research, and is governed by a Council appointed by the Minister in terms of the above

Act.
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